Queen's () -vs- Western ()
10/21/2022 at Western

gate: 1706 %'ID/N%OZZ Goals By Period 2 3 Total
tart: 7: -
Time: 1:58 Queen’s 0 L 1
Attendance: 150 Western 1 2 3
Location: Western QNS: Rebecca Thompson (1)
WES: Elizabeth Gauthier (2); Jenna MaclLean (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type QNS WES
2nd 14:29 WES Jenna MacLean Janneke Watt, Hannah Irwin EV 0 1
3rd  4:59 WES Elizabeth Gauthier Madelaine DesRosiers, EV 0 2
3rd 15:30 WES Elizabeth Gauthier Brooke DiCicco, Kennedy Ward PP 0 3
3rd 18:48 QNS Rebecca Thompson Sophie Hudson, Alexandra Maw EV 1 3
Queen's Power Plays Western Power Plays
No data to report.
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
3rd 00:00 10:41 10:41 0 0 --
3rd 12:29 07:31 1 0 PPG
18:12 1 0 1/2
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
3rd WES Gabrielle Lehoux 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 0:00 PP
3rd QNS Kennedy MacAlpine 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 10:41 PP
02:00 HEAD CONTACT MINOR 12:29 PP

3rd WES Selena Dirven




Queen's 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

Emma Tennant
Kelsey Dunn

Aislin Tobin-Fretwell
Kennedy MacAlpine

Scout Watkins-Southward

Sarah Campbell
Emma McKnight
Shelby Sly

Quinn Johnston
Sophie Hudson
Rebecca Thompson
Logan Biggs
Alexandra Maw
Emma Michalicka
Sara Di Filippo
Alicia Juras
Charlotte Melindy
Vanessa Campeau
Lexi Giorgi

o

Western 3

Pos

Totals

Player

H|OO OOOOOOHOOOOOOOOOOoO|®

NOOOoOOoOoOOr OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO O O|»
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 OO0 OO o
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|N
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|w
OO 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoOOoOOo|o
OO OO0 0O 00000000 OO0 OoOOo oo

Total +/- FO

Pen

OO0 O OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO oo o

BLK

11
17
19
21
22
24
27
33
34
37
a4
49
51
55
58
64
71
89
91

Avry Pedersen
Selena Dirven
Grace Bellamy
Brooke DiCicco
Kennedy Ward
Haylie Kirkpatrick
Elizabeth Gauthier
Janneke Watt
Kaitlyn Booth
Emma Thomas
Alyssa Wouda
Sarah Irwin
Emma Catalano
Adeline Kristoff

Madelaine DesRosiers

Gabrielle Lehoux
Jenna MaclLean
Emma Campbell
Hannah Irwin
Emma Suitor

o

Totals

Queen's Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

# Player

C

WO OO OO0 00000 O0OO0ONOOOOOOoO|IM

Tota

UNNOH OO0OOKFH OO0OO0OO0OO0OOKFE OORIKFEOO O|(P

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-

OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0OO0OO0DO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|n

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

Western Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

2

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O oo oo o

Tolta

1 Emma Tennant
32 Vanessa Campeau

33 Lexi Giorgi

L 60:00

12 13 14

0

39

33 Kaitlyn Booth W 60:00
49 Emma Catalano 0:00

10 15
0 0

32

Totals

wlw o o

Queen's Faceoffs

12 13 14

o0 O O |Oo

39

= (o |0
m
2

oo O
N |O N |~

Totals

Western Faceoffs

10 15

32



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play

0-0

0-1
0-1

0-1

0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2

0-2

0-3

1-3

1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3

Period #1 Plays

Period #2 Plays
[14:29] GOAL by WES Jenna MacLean (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Janneke Watt and Hannah Irwin, On ice for WES: , On ice
for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.
Queen's 0, Western 1

Period #3 Plays

[00:00] Penalty on Gabrielle Lehoux WES 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
PP QNS [00:00] Start power play for QNS.

[04:59] GOAL by WES Elizabeth Gauthier, Assist by Madelaine DesRosiers, On ice for WES: , On ice for QNS: , goal number
PP QNS 1 for season.

Queen's 0, Western 2
PP QNS [10:41] Penalty on Kennedy MacAlpine QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
PP QNS [10:41] End power play for QNS.

[12:29] Penalty on Selena Dirven WES 2 minutes for HEAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
PP QNS [12:29] Start power play for QNS.

[15:30] GOAL by WES Elizabeth Gauthier (POWER PLAY), Assist by Brooke DiCicco and Kennedy Ward, On ice for WES: , On
PP QNS ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for season.

Queen's 0, Western 3

[18:48] GOAL by QNS Rebecca Thompson, Assist by Sophie Hudson and Alexandra Maw, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: ,
PP QNS goal number 1 for season.

Queen's 1, Western 3
PP QNS [] Start power play for QNS.

Period #0 Plays

PP QNS [] Gabrielle Lehoux (WES) penalty complete.
PP QNS [] End power play for QNS.

PP QNS [] Kennedy MacAlpine (QNS) penalty complete.
PP QNS [] Selena Dirven (WES) penalty complete.

PP QNS [] End power play for QNS.



