Queen's () -vs- Western () 10/21/2022 at Western

Date: 10/21/2022 Start: 7:00PM Time: 1:58 Attendance: 150 Location: Western

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Queen's	0	0	1	1
Western	0	1	2	3

QNS: Rebecca Thompson (1) WES: Elizabeth Gauthier (2); Jenna MacLean (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	QNS	WES
2nd	14:29	WES	Jenna MacLean	Janneke Watt, Hannah Irwin	EV	0	1
3rd	4:59	WES	Elizabeth Gauthier	Madelaine DesRosiers,	EV	0	2
3rd	15:30	WES	Elizabeth Gauthier	Brooke DiCicco, Kennedy Ward	PP	0	3
3rd	18:48	QNS	Rebecca Thompson	Sophie Hudson, Alexandra Maw	EV	1	3

Queen's Power Plays

Western Power Plays

No data to report.

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
3rd	00:00	10:41	10:41	0	0	
3rd	12:29		07:31	1	0	PPG
			18:12	1	0	1/2

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
3rd	WES	Gabrielle Lehoux	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	0:00	PP
3rd	QNS	Kennedy MacAlpine	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	10:41	PP
3rd	WES	Selena Dirven	02:00	HEAD CONTACT	MINOR	12:29	PP

Individual

Queen's 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Emma Tennant	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Kelsey Dunn	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Aislin Tobin-Fretwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Kennedy MacAlpine	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Scout Watkins-Southward	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Sarah Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Emma McKnight	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Shelby Sly	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Quinn Johnston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Sophie Hudson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Rebecca Thompson	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Logan Biggs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Alexandra Maw	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Emma Michalicka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Sara Di Filippo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Alicia Juras	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Charlotte Melindy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	32	Vanessa Campeau	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Lexi Giorgi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	1-2	0

Western 3

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
5	Avry Pedersen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Selena Dirven	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
17	Grace Bellamy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Brooke DiCicco	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Kennedy Ward	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
22	Haylie Kirkpatrick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
24	Elizabeth Gauthier	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27	Janneke Watt	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
33	Kaitlyn Booth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
34	Emma Thomas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
37	' Alyssa Wouda	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
44	Sarah Irwin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
49	Emma Catalano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
51	Adeline Kristoff	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
55	Madelaine DesRosiers	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
58	Gabrielle Lehoux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
64	Jenna MacLean	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
71	Emma Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
89	Hannah Irwin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
91	Emma Suitor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
	Totals	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

Queen's Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

		De		G						Tota
#	Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	- 1
1	Emma Tennant		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
32	Vanessa Campeau		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
33	Lexi Giorgi	L	60:00	3	0	12	13	14	0	39
	Totals			3	0	12	13	14	0	39

Western Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
33 Kaitlyn Booth	W	60:00	1	0	7	10	15	0	32
49 Emma Catalano		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			1	0	7	10	15	0	32

Queen's Faceoffs Western Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play	
		F	Period #1 Plays
		F	Period #2 Plays
0-0		[14:29] GOAL by WES Jenna MacLean (FIRST GOAL), A for QNS: , goal number 1 for season.	Assist by Janneke Watt and Hannah Irwin, On ice for WES: , On ice
		Queen's 0, Western 1	
		F	Period #3 Plays
0-1 0-1	PP QNS	[00:00] Penalty on Gabrielle Lehoux WES 2 minutes for [00:00] Start power play for QNS.	r CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP QNS	[04:59] GOAL by WES Elizabeth Gauthier, Assist by Ma 1 for season.	delaine DesRosiers, On ice for WES: , On ice for QNS: , goal number
		Queen's 0, Western 2	
0-2	PP QNS	[10:41] Penalty on Kennedy MacAlpine QNS 2 minutes f	for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP QNS	[10:41] End power play for QNS.	
0-2		[12:29] Penalty on Selena Dirven WES 2 minutes for HE	EAD CONTACT, (power play opp).
0-2	PP QNS	[12:29] Start power play for QNS.	
0-2	PP QNS	[15:30] GOAL by WES Elizabeth Gauthier (POWER PLA) ice for QNS: , goal number 2 for season.	Y), Assist by Brooke DiCicco and Kennedy Ward, On ice for WES: , On
		Queen's 0, Western 3	
0-3	PP QNS	$[18{:}48]$ GOAL by QNS Rebecca Thompson, Assist by So goal number 1 for season.	phie Hudson and Alexandra Maw, On ice for QNS: , On ice for WES: ,
		Queen's 1, Western 3	
1-3	PP QNS	[] Start power play for QNS.	
		F	Period #0 Plays
1-3	PP QNS	[] Gabrielle Lehoux (WES) penalty complete.	
1-3	PP QNS	[] End power play for QNS.	
1-3	PP QNS	[] Kennedy MacAlpine (QNS) penalty complete.	
1-3	PP QNS	[] Selena Dirven (WES) penalty complete.	
1-3	PP QNS	[] End power play for QNS.	